F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.878.4944 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
These fully threaded screws have a one-piece hex washer head with a wide, flat
bearing surface that reduces the possibility of crushing surfaces.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Hex Head Washer Self-Drilling
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE SIZE LENGTH MATERIAL PACK QTY. CASE QTY.
CES8X12HTJ 0210-9729 #8 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CES8X34HTJ 0210-9732 #8 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CES8X1HTJ 0210-9735 #8 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CES8X114HTJ 0210-9738 #8 1 1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES8X112HTJ 0210-9741 #8 1 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES8X2HTJ 0210-9744 #8 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES10X12HTJ 0210-9747 #10 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CES10X34HTJ 0210-9750 #10 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CES10X1HTJ 0210-9753 #10 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES10X114HTJ 0210-9756 #10 1 1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES10X112HTJ 0210-9759 #10 1 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CESTEKKIT 0257-4723 #8 & #10 1/2", 3/4", 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL KIT 280 12
CES10X2HTJ 0210-9762 #10 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES12X34HTJ 0210-9765 #12 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES12X1HTJ 0210-9768 #12 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
Ordering information
F4P  11675 SW TOM MACKIE BLVD, PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34987  •  TEL: 772.878.4944 W W W . F 4 P - U S A . C O M
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Recommendations for use of this product are based on tests we believe to be reliable. Manufacturer and seller are not responsible for results where this
product is used under conditions beyond our control. If when applied as directed, this material peels, cracks or separates, it will be replaced without
charge upon presentation of proof of purchase and used cartridge. This limited warranty only applies to residential use and damages including
consequential damage and other remedies. No other warranties apply, including fitness for a particular purpose.
DISCLAIMER
MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-878-4944
RESOURCES
PART NUMBER STOCK CODE SIZE LENGTH MATERIAL PACK QTY. CASE QTY.
CES12X114HTJ 0210-9771 #12 1 1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES12X112HTJ 0210-9774 #12 1 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES12X2HTJ 0210-9777 #12 2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES12X3HTJ 0222-6492 #12 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES14X34HTJ 0210-9780 #14 3/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES14X1HTJ 0210-9783 #14 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES14X112HTJ 0210-9786 #14 1 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES14X212HTJ 0240-5880 #14 2 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES1224X114HTJ 0244-6734 12/24 1 1/4" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES14X3HTJ 0272-2737 #14 3" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 6
CES6X1HTJ 0322-8474 #6 1" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 12
CESPC1012HTM 0320-5056 #10 1/2" ZINC-COATED STEEL 100 1
Ordering information